
Council District Name of CAT Team Name of Officers Contact Information Playground Assignment 

A Lakeview CAT Pres. Brad Murret jbmurretcpa@aol.com

McKay Playspot, Fleur De Lis, Gernon 

Brown Center,McKay, Delgado(Lakeview) 

Park,Kirsh-Rooney Stadium, St. Patrick 

Playground

Lakeview CAT Vice-President: Pam Eilers pame1@prodigy.net 

Lakeview CAT Secretary: Trey Babin ejbabin3@gmail.com 

A District A CAT Pres. Morgan Clevenger ftnaboard@hotmail.com

Espenan, Easton, Desmare, Conrad, 

Dreyfous Playspot, Larry Gilbert Stadium, 

Cuccia-Brynes Playground

District A CAT Vice-President:Andrew Barton abarton1@tulane.edu

District A CAT Secretary: Brenda Lomax funtimegranny65@hotmail.com 

A District A Pres. Michelle Leblanc frenchfountains@yahoo.com

Alma Peters, Carver, Avenger, Danneel, 

Dublin Park, Harrell Complex, Whitney 

Young/Audubon Pool

District A Vice President: Gabriel Flores inkwellpress@gmail.com catdistricta@gmail.com

District A Secretary: Vacant

B CAT-B-Green Pres.Vacant 

Evans, Samuel Square, Edgar B. Stern 

Tennis, Saratoga, A.L. Davis, Van 

McMurray, and Taylor 

CAT-B-Green Vice President: Vacant 

CAT-B-Green Secretary:Vacant 

B CAT-B-Ware Pres. Vacant 

 N.Jefferson Davis, S. Jefferson Davis, 

Comiskey, Gravier, Norwood Thompson, 

Rosenwald, Broadmoor, and Cadiz 

CAT-B-Ware Vice-President: Peter Hickman phickm@gmail.com 

CAT-B-Ware Secretary: Mark Lister leviathan_00_99@yahoo.com

B CAT-B-River Pres Jeremy Smith jdsmith0820@gmail.com

Annunication, Burke, Soraparu, Montiero, 

Brignac,Lyons, Leo Benewell, Laurence 

Square and Wisner Playgrounds 

CAT-B-River Vice-President:Lindsey Tubbs lmtubbs@gmail.com 

CAT-B-River Secretary: Vacant

C District C-CAT Pres. Mark Gonzales mark@markgonzaleznola.com

Cabrini, Lemann 2 ,Treme Center

Mickey Markey and 

Stallings Rec Center 

District C-CAT Vice-President:Wayne Wilkinson  waynew@fqr.com

District C-CAT Secretary: Anne Marie Hesson amhnola@hotmail.com

C District C-CAT-WB Pres. Dwayne Steele djsteele504@yahoo.com

Larkin, Kiwanis Playspot,  Delcazel,

McDonough, Fischer, Skelly-Rupp 

Stadium,Behrman Complex, Fox, Flanders, 

Donsereaux/Harrison Playgrounds

District C-CAT-WB Vice-President. Valerie Kees deedy4@cox.net 

District C-CAT-WB Secretary. Yvonne Mitchell-Grubb yvonnemg@aol.com 

D CAT-D-Dream Pres.  Danielle Burrell burrell.danielle@gmail.com 

Oakpark, Mirabeau, Dauterive, St. Bernard 

Recreation Center, Pratt and Touro Park

CAT-D-Dream Vice-President: Lena Williams lw8589@yahoo.com 
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CAT-D-Dream Secretary: Lynette Adams nola2311@yahoo.com 

D District D-CAT Pres. Katherine Prevost bunnyfriendassoc@gmail.com

Bunny Friend, *F.P. Jackson Playspot, Odile 

Davis, McCue,  Union Playspot,Perry 

Roehm Stadium, Hardin, Sampson 

,Stallings Gentilly, St. Roch and Hunter’s 

Field 

District D-Three Vice-President: Kendra Crawford kcrawfordn@gmail.com 

District D-Three Secretary: Janell Perry janell.perry1@yahoo.com'

D District D-Three Pres. Le'Kedra Robertson lekedra@themicamped.org

Digby, Harris, Miltenberg, Morrison,

Schabel,Pontchartrain Park, St James and 

Milne 

District D-Three Vice-President:Percy Oubre oub47@yahoo.com 

District D-Three Secretary: Lisa Collins lcollins@bcm.org 

E New Orleans East CAT Pres. Alton Newton Alton.Newton@yahoo.com 

Joe W. Brown Park,Di Benedetto,

Barrington, Del Mar Villa, Wembledon, 

Kerry Curley, Werner Robert, Pradat Park, 

Peace, Kenilworth Park and Marie Goretti

New Orleans East CAT Vice-President: Dawn Hebert dhebert28@cox.net 

New Orleans East CAT Secretary: Desha Greely ecgreely@sbcglobal.net 

E CAT E-Michoud Kelvin Arzu arzu_kelvin@yahoo.com 

Village De Lest, Willowbrook,Kingswood 

Playspot,Vincent Playground,East Shore 

Playground and Lincoln 

CAT E-Michoud Sheldon LaCouh

CAT E-Michoud Maurico Avila 

E District E-CAT Pres. Vanessa Gueringer vanessagueringer@yahoo.com

Delery, Goins Playspot, Sam Bonart 

Playground, Roffignac Playspot, Florida 

Playground, Oliver Bush and Richard Lee 

District E-CAT Vice-President: Dawn Davis dmariedavis@msn.com

District E-CAT Secretary: Liljose Tompkins liljosemarie@yahoo.com
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